
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

        

      

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

  

 

  

 

  

    

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

January 04-January 17, 2021 

Bi-Weekly Edition 

“Who among you is wise and understanding? Let him show his works by a good life in the humility that comes from wisdom.” (James 

3:13) 

Happy Birthday To... 
 

January 
Weldit Abay   1/1 
Rita Igl-Riekkoff  1/1 
Susan Bashynski  1/4 
Wilbert Colas   1/4 
David Drefcinski  1/4 
John Lesniewski  1/5 
Margaret Rhody  1/6 
Hung Pham   1/12 
Lynn Kaestner  1/16 
Fr. Jose Gonzalez  1/21 
Dr. Michael Brummond 1/23 
Daniel Christe   1/21 
Daniel Sass   1/26 
Nicholas Dhein   1/29 
Aaron Siehr   1/30 

The Gentle Mastery of Christ. “Come to me, all you who labor and are burdened, and I will give you rest.” (Matthew 11:28) 

Looking Forward… 
 

Jan 1 – New Year’s Day–Employee 
Holiday 
 
Jan 7 – All Seminarians Arrive 
 
Jan 8-13 – Seminarian Retreat 
 
Jan 14-15 – Orientation for New 
Seminarians 
 
Jan 18 – SHSST/CSU Classes Begin 

Renovation Preparations 

Sacred Heart has begun to prepare for future renovations 

that are going to take place in 2021. Here are some photos 

of the work that has been done thus far. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, January 04, 2021 

 

Tuesday, January 05, 2021 

Wednesday, January 06, 2021 Thursday, January 07, 2021 

• All Seminarians Arrive 

• 9:00am All Staff and Faculty Meeting (Zoom) 
 

Friday, January 08, 2021 

• Fall Incomplete Deadline 

• Seminarian Retreat 
 

Saturday, Jan. 09, 2021 & Sunday, Jan. 10, 2021 

• Seminarian Retreat 
 

Monday, January 11, 2021 

• New ECS Students Arrive 

• Seminarian Retreat 

• 10:30am Admissions Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 

• Seminarian Retreat 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 

• Seminarian Retreat 

Thursday, January 14, 2021 

• Orientation for New Seminarians  

Friday, January 15, 2021 
 

Saturday, Jan. 16, 2021 & Sunday, Jan. 17, 2021 

• (16) Martin Luther King, Jr. Prayer Service (tentative) 

Weekly Calendar 

January 04 – January 10, 2021 

 

January 11 – January 17, 2021 


